1
CS･3253-805
EPR-N8S Pressure Transmitter with Remote-Sealed Diaphragm
incorporates semiconductor sensors and a microcomputer and
converts measured differential pressures to 4 to 20mA DC signals
with high accuracy.
EPR-N8S is suitable for measuring pressures of various types of
process fluids such as gas, liquid and steam and also supports

40J10 Flange standard JIS 10K  40A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
40J20 Flange standard JIS 20K  40A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
40J30 Flange standard JIS 30K  40A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
40J40 Flange standard JIS 40K  40A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
40J63 Flange standard JIS 63K  40A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
50J10 Flange standard JIS 10K  50A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
50J20 Flange standard JIS 20K  50A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
50J30 Flange standard JIS 30K  50A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
50J40 Flange standard JIS 40K  50A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
50J63 Flange standard JIS 63K  50A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
80J10 Flange standard JIS 10K  80A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
80J20 Flange standard JIS 20K  80A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
80J30 Flange standard JIS 30K  80A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
80J40 Flange standard JIS 40K  80A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
80J63 Flange standard JIS 63K  80A   RF-equivalent             E0/E50 to E150
100J10 Flange standard JIS 10K  100A   RF-equivalent          E0/E50 to E150
100J20 Flange standard JIS 20K  100A   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100J30 Flange standard JIS 30K  100A   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100J40 Flange standard JIS 40K  100A   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100J63 Flange standard JIS 63K  100A   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
Ａ
Ｎ
Ｓ
Ｉ

80A1500 Flange standard ANSI   1500  3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80A2500 Flange standard ANSI   2500  3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A150 Flange standard ANSI   150   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A300 Flange standard ANSI   300   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A400 Flange standard ANSI   400   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A600 Flange standard ANSI   600   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A900 Flange standard ANSI   900   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A1500 Flange standard ANSI   1500  4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100A2500 Flange standard ANSI   2500  4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
CODE TABLES
14
CS･3253-805
7 Flange standard
ＪＰ
Ｉ
25JP150 Flange standard JPI     150   1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP300 Flange standard JPI     300   1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP400 Flange standard JPI     400   1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP600 Flange standard JPI     600   1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP900 Flange standard JPI     900   1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP1500 Flange standard JPI     1500  1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
25JP2500 Flange standard JPI     2500  1B    RF-equivalent          Only E0
40JP150 Flange standard JPI     150   1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP300 Flange standard JPI     300   1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP400 Flange standard JPI     400   1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP600 Flange standard JPI     600   1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP900 Flange standard JPI     900   1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP1500 Flange standard JPI     1500  1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
40JP2500 Flange standard JPI     2500  1.5B   RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP150 Flange standard JPI     150   2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP300 Flange standard JPI     300   2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP400 Flange standard JPI     400   2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP600 Flange standard JPI     600   2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP900 Flange standard JPI     900   2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP1500 Flange standard JPI     1500  2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
50JP2500 Flange standard JPI     2500  2B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP150 Flange standard JPI     150   3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP300 Flange standard JPI     300   3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP400 Flange standard JPI     400   3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP600 Flange standard JPI     600   3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP900 Flange standard JPI     900   3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP1500 Flange standard JPI     1500  3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
80JP2500 Flange standard JPI     2500  3B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP150 Flange standard JPI     150   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP300 Flange standard JPI     300   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP400 Flange standard JPI     400   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP600 Flange standard JPI     600   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP900 Flange standard JPI     900   4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP1500 Flange standard JPI     1500  4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
100JP2500 Flange standard JPI     2500  4B    RF-equivalent            E0/E50 to E150
8 Protruding flange part
and
diaphragm cover
E0 Protruding part length 0mm